Markets
Helmsley - Stall

- Vehicle
Pickering - Stall

Miscellaneous
Environmental Searches

Export Certificates

REVIEW OF CHARGES 2009/2010

Unit of
Charge

Week
Week
Week

Per Hour

Per Certif

Charge
2008/09
£

24.00

5.25
19.30

42.00

89.00

Proposed
Charge
2009/10
£

20.00

5.50
20.00

44.00

93.00

ANNEX 5b

Estimated
Income
2009/10

£

34520.00
1430.00
30000.00



