ANNEX 5b

REVIEW OF CHARGES 2009/2010

			Proposed	Estimated
	Unit of	Charge	Charge	Income
	Charge	2008/09	2009/10	2009/10
		£	£	£
<u>Markets</u>				
Helmsley - Stall	Week	24.00	20.00	34520.00
- Vehicle	Week	5.25	5.50	1430.00
Pickering - Stall	Week	19.30	20.00	30000.00
<u>Miscellaneous</u>				
Environmental Searches	Per Hour	42.00	44.00	
Export Certificates	Per Certif	89.00	93.00	-